Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/26/2019

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 63sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20002 Sky / Robertson 43.78 2.992 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/26/2019

8inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 128yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12204 Eli / Hagemann 70.96 1.804 1 0 O 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 63sec Qs:3 NQ@s 3 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20206 Augie / Fridrych 47.65 2.749 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Kitrina / Eachempati 51.85 2.527 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20207 Dinah / Bocklage 57.06 2.296 0 1 0 0 O 95 3
20201 Bee-J / Snider 53.84 2.433 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20202 Libbie / Rabun 53.06 2.469 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Dolce / Glastetter -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/26/2019

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8401 Panache / Cassens -- 6 1 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16401 Jake / Spaul -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16403 Reason / Frye 63.83 2.366 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20203 Shine / Seaton 59.70 2.596 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Kimber / Selbert 7296 2.124 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Sawyer / Jebens 63.26 2.450 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz -- 7 3 1 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/26/2019
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8601 Nemo / Hale 63.14 2.772 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16601 Stormie / Istenes 74.49  2.403 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 44.33 4.038 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Chuckles / Vogt -- 4 2 1 1 1 NQ
16604 Ulysses / Evers -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20609 Keabhilani / Dawidowic 37.01 4.918 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20605 Dani / Shaiper 47.14 3.861 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Trubbel / Jearls 57.19 3.182 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 62.77 2.899 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20608 Usher / Jebens 68.82 2.645 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20610 Kodi / Kera -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24601 Ellie / Wilkins -- 7 2 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/26/2019

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8807 Gabby / Samuels 35.83 4.884 39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Sally / Dietz 5259 3.328 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Queeny / Cash 53.29 3284 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Theo / Snider 5442 3216 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Sunny / Vohsen 54.67 3.201 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Parker / Reis 55.00 3.182 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Star / Hinson 44,94 3.894 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Jazzy / Orris - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8812 Cheers / Snider -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs 13 %Q:24

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12804 Kimber / Schanda 38.74 4517 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Maggs / Huffman 46.64 3.752 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Brava / Mierzwa 48.45 3.612 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Nori / Jones 62.18 2.814 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 60.44 2.895 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Agnes / Porras 4753 3.682 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12803 LuLu / Phillips -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12806 Tater Tot / Moore 41.80 4.187 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Julie / Poirier 50.93 3.436 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Woyatt / Hohrein -- 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Tigger / Porter 5191 3.371 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Shani / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12820 Mini Cooper / Rich 53.54 3.269 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Abby / Braucksick 81.89 2.137 4 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/26/2019

12823 Zena Z / Zavadil 73.49 2381 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Esky / Porras 40.51 4.320 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12819 Rhys / Corcoran -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:7 NQs9 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 4243 4.219 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Spark / Adams 4510 3.969 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Emily / Miller 4556 3.929 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 47.08 3.802 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16815 Darby / Mroz 49.13 3.643 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Randy / Braun 51.79 3.456 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Harley / Jearls 52.06 3438 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Roxy / Locke 67.81 2.640 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
16804 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16805 Michael / Ganz 49.16 3.641 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Redi / Hagemann 4594 3.896 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Jake / Upton 52.10 3.436 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4560 3.925 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Henry / Rich - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Riley / Locke 58.35 3.068 1 0 0 1 o© NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/26/2019

20.inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:24 NQs 31 %Q:44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20840 Eddie / Schermer 3756 4.846 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20806 Meeka / Heberlein 38.48 4.730 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 3853 4.724 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20848 Billy / Entzeroth 38.81 4.690 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20807 Fury / Koetter 39.08 4.657 24 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
20809 Scarlett / Guetzloff 39.45 4613 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Gypsee / Williamson 40.23 4.524 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Wicked / Lass 40.51 4.493 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Skye / Barker 41.27 4410 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Bing / Dalan 4145 4.391 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Ziva / Bettis 4224 4309 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Bolt / Weinberg 42.48 4.284 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Cassi / Hill 4250 4.282 21 O 0 0O 0 o© 100
20826 Ripley / Harper 43.30 4.203 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Savanna / Cocciola- 4429 4109 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Ranger / Frye 45.68 3.984 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Pete / Scimeca 46.96 3.876 17 0O 0 0O 0 o 100
20819 Archer / Sullivan 47.02 3.871 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Cam / Hemmer 49.96 3.643 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 True / Schroeder 50.60 3.597 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Hana / Johnson 51.94 3504 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Saban / Florence 56.32 3.232 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Bravo / Hemmer 59.80 3.043 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Ree / Evers 61.03 2.982 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20801 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Levi / Greenwell 51.90 3.507 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Lexi / Bettis 50.41 3.610 o 1 o0 1 o0 NQ
20810 Tica / Schneiderjohn 43.14 4.219 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Fiver / Tipton 44.32 4.106 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/26/2019

20813
20818
20820
20821
20825
20827
20829
20830
20836
20837
20839
20844
20847
20849
20850
20851
20852
20856
20857
20858
20860
20862
20864
20865
20867
20868

Stein / Shaiper
Sharky / Seely
Gil / Gregerson
Dottie / Fuss
Theo / Jacobs
Mica / Selbert
Grace / Dunn
Emmie / Harmon
Dune / Cocciola-W off
Leo / Rupprecht
Lana / Favreau
Flash / Nichols
Cody / McLees
Caper / Forth
Bounce / Peskie
Mick / Frank
Jagger / LaFata
Chance / Seaton
Hannah / Fields
Egan/ Blau
Radler / Egyed
Yadi / Evers
Parker / Scimeca
Trip / Greenwell
Melia / Heberlein

Proof / Koetter

39.26
43.66
55.01
54.48

4.636
4.169
3.308
3.341
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4.485
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3.820
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/26/2019

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %0Q: 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.16 4.217 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 MacNair / Henderson  43.85 4.151 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Siri / Jones 46.40 3.922 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Ty / Kluka 49.34 3.689 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Electra / Seely -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 46.92 3.879 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
24807 Zeke | Meyer 57.86 3.146 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 4580 3.974 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 48.87 3.724 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Rion / Jones 58.59 3.106 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
24817 Joule / Kluka 5451 3.339 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place

24818C Rascal / Cinotto 45.40 4.009 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24820C Misty / Cinotto 41.89 4.345 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/26/2019
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8807 Gabby / Samuels 33.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8803 Queeny / Cash 55.02 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
8801 Theo / Snider 60.03 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Star / Hinson 39.49 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Jazzy / Orris 55.21 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Cheers / Snider 49.56 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q: 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 47.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12803 LuLu / Phillips 47.05 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Kimber / Schanda 39.34 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12820 Mini Cooper / Rich 51.80 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12819 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQ@s6 %Q:33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16812 Hanna / Nichols 43.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16821 Randy / Braun 46.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16814 Harley / Jearls 52.05 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Michael / Ganz 43.66 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Redi / Hagemann 56.98 2 1 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/26/2019
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 51.54 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Spark / Adams 35.89 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Henry / Rich 42.45 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 41.07 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:7 NQs 14 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20830 Emmie / Harmon 37.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20848 Billy / Entzeroth 38.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20835 Bing / Dalan 39.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20807 Fury / Koetter 39.78 O 0O O o0 o0 100 4 25%
20846 Skye / Barker 41.81 O O O o0 o0 100 25%
20858 Egan / Blau 42.87 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Theo / Jacobs 45.24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Keahilani / Dawidowic  36.20 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Stein / Shaiper 52.62 2 3 0 5 0 NQ
20826 Ripley / Harper 46.29 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20828 Wicked / Lass 42.97 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Grace / Dunn 51.31 5 5 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Leo / Rupprecht 45.04 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Eddie / Schermer 37.83 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Flash / Nichols 47.13 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Cody / McLees 53.94 2 2 0 o0 O NQ
20849 Caper / Forth 42.15 2 5 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Mick / Frank 38.36 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 42.78 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Chance / Seaton 38.19 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Proof / Koetter 42.36 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/26/2019
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQsb5 %Q: 29
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.95 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
24801 Siri / Jones 45.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24601 Ellie / Wilkins -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24803 Electra / Seely 34.94 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 55.79 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24813 MacNair / Henderson  44.53 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 43.54 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24818C Rascal / Cinotto 44.36 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24820C Misty / Cinotto 38.34 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/26/2019

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12205 Shelby / Schubert 59.02 2.203 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16207 Iddy / Shaw 53.96 2.428 2 0 0 o0 o0 90 1
16202 Bones / Dede 47.75 2.743 2 1 0 0 0 85 2
16203 Molly / Bolger 65.31 2.006 1 0 0 2 O NQ
16204 Bailey / Breck 55.37 2.366 0O O 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/26/2019

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Candy / Stevens -- e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16404 Beejus / Wingerter 58.13 2.666 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20412 Lucky / Wright 78.07 1.985 4 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/26/2019

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20612 Jake / Woodall 92.44 1.969 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred

7/26/2019
4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4802 Fortune / Samuels 38.06 4.598 41 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
4806 Dolly / Williams 60.47 2894 19 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
4808 Riley / Schaefer 61.29 2855 18 O 0O O o0 o0 100 3
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 59.63 2.935 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 46.43 3.769 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
8825 Brumby / Cash 57.96 3.019 17 O O O o0 o0 100 1
8823 Adele / Liles 68.65 2.549 O 0O O o0 O 100 2
8816 Connor / Norris 70.77 2.473 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Marley / Braucksick 59.00 2.966 0O oO 1 0 O NQ
8817 Scout / Ray 64.61 2.709 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
8821 Max / Weber -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
8822 Visa / Evers 43.92 3.985 o 2 0 0 O NQ
8824 Punkin' / Kitchell 66.94 2.614 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
8813 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12836 Louis / Sullivan 46.76 3.828 26 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12833 Rocket / Schanda 48.58 3.685 24 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
12826 Lucy / Carlson 55.92 3.201 17 O O O o0 o 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2019

12827 Robbie / Braun 60.77 2.946 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Rai / Meyer 38.17 4.690 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 Caleb / Poirier 42.75 4.187 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12834 Evan / Vassar 49.62 3.607 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12838 Stella / Carlson 67.01 2671 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:7 NQs6 %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
16828 PInk / Piazza 37.02 4916 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Ink / Harper 41.83 4.351 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 43.56 4.178 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Blade / Weinberg 45.12 4.034 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Zayla / Willoh 46.54 3911 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Izzy / Johnson 49.93 3.645 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Skyler / Jebens 5749 3166 11 O O O o0 o0 100
16825 Marti / Favreau 61.96 2.937 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Summit / Cocciola-W  47.13  3.862 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16829 Versace / Glastetter 50.84 3.580 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Beatrice / Shaw 66.84 2.723 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Cinder / Kluka 59.64 3.052 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 37.94 4797 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20878 Sammy / Douglas 52.94 3438 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20871 Coach /Wesselmann 55.57 3.275 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2019

20873 Allie / Behrens 57.02 3.192 1 0 0 2 O NQ
20875 Derby / Johnson 44.87 4.056 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Kaylee / Sheffler -- - = - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

7/26/2019

4inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4802 Fortune / Samuels 36.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4806 Dolly / Williams 60.23 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  41.80 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16832 Zayla / Willoh 45.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Ink / Harper 39.07 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 P!nk / Piazza -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse FEUHSF Score Place
20878 Sammy / Douglas 52.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20875 Derby / Johnson 47.17 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/26/2019

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20002 Sky / Robertson 24.18 4.384 0O 0O O o 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/26/2019

8inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
12201 Ty / Kitchell 4510 2.262 1 1 1 0 NQ
12203 Teagen / Hamilton 53.14 1.919 3 0 1 0 NQ
12204 Eli / Hagemann 49.12 2.077 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20206 Augie / Fridrych 23.40 4.530 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Kitrina / Eachempati 34.58 3.065 2 0 0 0 90 2
20201 Bee-J / Snider -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20202 Libbie / Rabun 4359 2432 4 2 3 0 NQ
20204 Dolce / Glastetter 26.23 4.041 0 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Kyra / Istenes 4565 2.322 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Kimber / Selbert 41.20 2.573 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Sawyer / Jebens 42.43 2.498 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz 36.84 2.877 1 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

7/26/2019
8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Panache / Cassens 37.03 3.187 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16401 Jake / Spaul 28.37 4.265 3 1 2 0 NQ
16403 Reason / Frye -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16602 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 59.02 2.050 6 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
20408 Lad / Cole 28.12 4.410 1 0 0 O 95 1
20203 Shine / Seaton 49.49 2.506 2 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20608 Usher / Jebens 45.09 2.750 0 1 1 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 22.16 5.596 o o0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/26/2019
8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8601 Nemo / Hale 45.94 3.156 0O 0O O o 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16809 Jake / Upton 31.68 4.703 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16601 Stormie / Istenes 65.94 2.260 3 2 0 0 NQ
16603 Chuckles / Vogt -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
16604 Ulysses / Evers -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
20606 Trubbel / Jearls 36.52 4.162 2 1 0 O NQ
20609 Keahilani / Dawidowic 33.79  4.498 2 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Bravo / Hemmer 57.09 2.662 3 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
24601 Ellie / Wilkins - 1 0 o0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/26/2019

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Star / Hinson 29.93 4.845 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Cheers / Snider 31.29 4.634 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Sally / Dietz 38.82 3.735 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Theo / Snider 39.14 3.705 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Sunny / Vohsen 39.90 3634 8 0O 0O 0 O 100
8803 Queeny / Cash 41.46  3.497 6 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Parker / Reis 4497 3.224 3 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Jazzy / Orris 40.74  3.559 2 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Gabby / Samuels 24.58 5.899 1 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs:9 NQs7  %Q:56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12804 Kimber / Schanda 2713 5345 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Shani / Dietz 2747 5278 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12825 Rudi / Phillips 28.18 5.145 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Tater Tot / Moore 29.35 4940 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 LuLu / Phillips 29.46 4922 15 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Maggs / Huffman 35.27 4.111 9 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.62 3.960 8 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 37.05 3.914 7 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Mini Cooper / Rich 37.41 3.876 7 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Julie / Poirier 34.26 4.232 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Nori / Jones -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12813 Brava / Mierzwa 35.82 4.048 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Tigger / Porter 51.52 2.814 0 1 0 0 NQ
12822 Abby / Braucksick 59.00 2.458 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/26/2019

12823 Zena Z / Zavadil 54.41 2.665 1 1 0 O NQ
12824 Esky / Porras 3450 4.203 1 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Agnes / Porras -- - = - ABS
12819 Rhys / Corcoran -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43sec Qs:6 NQs 9 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16808 Spark / Adams 2476 6.018 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 2545 5855 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Emily / Miller 30.35 4.909 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Clark / Braun 30.60 4.869 12 0 0O O O 100 4
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 3201 4.655 10 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Randy / Braun 3797 3.924 5 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Roxy / Locke 47.30 3.150 0O 0 0 O NQ
16805 Michael / Ganz -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16806 Redi / Hagemann 34.02 4.380 2 1 2 0 NQ
16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 26.62 5.597 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Henry / Rich 36.03 4.135 2 2 1 0 NQ
16814 Harley / Jearls 49.28 3.024 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby / Mroz 59.29 2513 2 1 2 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 23.96 6.219 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Riley / Locke -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 4l sec Qs:22 NQs 30 %Q:42

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse Fa::ults E Score Place

20852 Jagger / LaFata 23.67 6.422 17 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

7/26/2019

20809
20806
20807
20860
20840
20865
20858
20828
20812
20823
20830
20847
20826
20843
20867
20802
20803
20850
20822
20833
20825
20605
20610
20801
20804
20805
20810
20811
20813
20818
20819

Scarlett / Guetzloff
Meeka / Heberlein
Fury / Koetter
Radler / Egyed
Eddie / Schermer
Trip / Greenwell
Egan / Blau
Wicked / Lass
Ranger / Frye
Cassi/ Hill
Emmie / Harmon
Cody / McLees
Ripley / Harper
Bolt / Weinberg
Melia / Heberlein
Cam / Hemmer
Pete / Scimeca
Bounce / Peskie
Saban / Florence
True / Schroeder
Theo / Jacobs
Dani / Shaiper
Kodi / Kera

Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Levi / Greenwell
Lexi / Bettis

Tica / Schneiderjohn
Fiver / Tipton
Stein / Shaiper
Sharky / Seely

Archer / Sullivan

24.65
24.97
26.68
26.68
26.71
26.97
28.37
290.18
29.24
29.86
30.10
30.17
30.67
31.55
33.02
33.05
35.28
36.16
36.19
37.03
38.08
24.59
43.49

25.88
31.07
30.49
24.86
25.69
30.43
30.71

6.166
6.087
5.697
5.697
5.691
5.636
5.358
5.209
5.198
5.090
5.050
5.038
4.956
4.818
4.603
4.599
4.308
4.204
4.200
4.105
3.992
6.181
3.495

5.873
4.892
4,985
6.114
5.917
4.995
4.950
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Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/26/2019

20820 Gil / Gregerson 27.75 5477 0 1 2 0 NQ
20821 Dottie / Fuss 39.76  3.823 0 1 0 O NQ
20827 Mica / Selbert 4530 3.355 2 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Grace / Dunn 39.78 3.821 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Gypsee / Williamson 29.51 5.151 1 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Bing / Dalan 32.83 4.630 1 0 0 O NQ
20836 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 29.85 5.092 1 2 1 0 NQ
20837 Leo / Rupprecht 38.58 3.940 0 2 0 0 NQ
20839 Lana / Favreau 5257 2.891 2 1 1 0 NQ
20848 Billy / Entzeroth 42.70 3.560 2 1 1 0 NQ
20849 Caper / Forth 27.89 5.450 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Mick / Frank 2582 5.887 0 0 2 0 NQ
20853 Ree / Evers 46.06 3.300 0O 0 o0 O NQ
20856 Chance / Seaton 23.71 6.411 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Hannah / Fields 47.05 3.231 0 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Yadi / Evers 28.18 5.394 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Parker / Scimeca 46.39 3.277 2 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Ziva / Bettis 30.48 4.987 1 1 1 0 NQ
20868 Proof / Koetter 26.28 5.784 0 1 0 0 NQ
20870 Savanna / Cocciola- 3412 4.455 1 1 1 0 NQ
20844 Flash / Nichols -- - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:7 NQs4 %Q:64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 26.89 5.653 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 30.18 5.036 12 0O 0O O O 100 2
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 31.31 4855 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Siri / Jones 3261 4661 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Zeke | Meyer 35.14 4.326 7 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

Master - Regular

7/26/2019
24813 MacNair / Henderson  35.71  4.257 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Joule / Kluka 37.93 4.007 0O 0O 0 o 100
24802 Ty / Kluka 35.52 4.279 o o0 2 0 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 30.75 4.943 0 1 0 O NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 46.98 3.235 4 1 1 0 NQ
24816 Rion / Jones 48.67 3.123 1 2 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24818C Rascal / Cinotto 30.84 4.929 0O 0O O o 100 1
24820C Misty / Cinotto 3245 4.684 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/26/2019

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12205 Shelby / Schubert 25.04 4.153 0O 0O O o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q:100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16202 Bones / Dede 23.03 4.603 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16207 Iddy / Shaw 24.62 4.305 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16204 Bailey / Breck 28.49 3.721 0 0 0 0 100 3
16203 Molly / Bolger 34.65 3.059 0 0 0 O 100 4



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/26/2019

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Candy / Stevens -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

20612 Jake / Woodall 68.63 1.807 3 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

7/26/2019
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

20412 Lucky / Wright 53.65 2.833 4 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2019

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4802 Fortune / Samuels 2719 5333 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 28.32 5120 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 48.65 2.980 4 0 0 0 0 100 3
4806 Dolly / Williams 5532 2621 1 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8822 Visa / Evers 2470 5.870 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Max / Weber 26.35 5,503 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
8825 Brumby / Cash 37.31 3.886 12 0O 0O O O 100 3
8814 Marley / Braucksick 4299 3.373 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8824 Punkin' / Kitchell 44.00 3.295 6 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Connor / Norris 5453 2.659 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Scout / Ray 52.54 2.760 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Adele / Liles 51.09 2.838 1 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fall:ults E Score Place
12833 Rocket / Schanda 38.54 3.866 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Lucy / Carlson 50.48 2.952 1 1 1 0 NQ
12827 Robbie / Braun 59.13 2.520 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Rai / Meyer 21.03 7.085 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2019
12831 Caleb / Poirier 28.60 5.210 0 0 1 0 NQ
12836 Louis / Sullivan 40.11 3.715 1 1 0 0 NQ
12838 Stella / Carlson 57.45 2.594 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’:/;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
16833 Ink / Harper 29.62 5.132 16 0O 0O O O 100 1
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 32.45 4.684 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Blade / Weinberg 33.53 4533 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Izzy / Johnson 35.73 4.254 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
16404 Beejus / Wingerter 37.10 4.097 8 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Marti / Favreau 44.68 3.402 1 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Skyler / Jebens 48.17 3.155 1 2 0 0 NQ
16827 Summit / Cocciola-W  47.29 3.214 2 2 1 0 NQ
16828 PInk / Piazza 25.65 5.926 0 2 2 0 NQ
16829 Versace / Glastetter 37.62 4.040 1 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Beatrice / Shaw 37.30 4.075 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Zayla / Willoh 36.56 4.158 0 1 0 0 NQ
16834 Cinder / Kluka 37.98 4.002 2 1 1 0 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 28.54 5.326 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20875 Derby / Johnson 31.76 4.786 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Sammy / Douglas 39.79 3.820 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Coach / Wesselmann 44.61  3.407 3 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2019

20873 Allie / Behrens 57.41 2.648 2 1 1 0 NQ
20876 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 33.50 4.537 0 0 4 0 NQ
20872 Kaylee / Sheffler -- - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/26/2019
8inches SCT 30.53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F'EIUHS Points Place
8806 Jazzy / Orris 30.53 0 0 0 10 1
8202 Shine / Nicholas -- - - -- - - ABS
8401 Panache / Cassens -- e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.53 10
Truncated time <= 33 .00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42 .00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 25.8sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
12804 Kimber / Schanda 25.80 0 0 0 10 1
12817 Shani / Dietz 26.25 0 0 0 9
12803 LuLu / Phillips 28.61 0 0 0 9
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 34.96 0 0 0 6
12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 35.20 0 0 0 6
12815 Tigger / Porter 35.21 0 0 0 6
12204 Eli / Hagemann 50.93 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - e e e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/26/2019
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 80 10
Truncated time <= 28 00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 24.14 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,flu'tSE Points Place
16811 Henry / Rich 24.14 0 0 0 10 1
16812 Hanna / Nichols 31.45 0 0 0 7
16604 Ulysses / Evers 34.64 0 0 0 5
16806 Redi / Hagemann 38.50 0 0 0 4
16802 Roxy / Locke 41.81 0 0 0 3
16401 Jake / Spaul 35.50 1 2 0 NQ
16602 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 31.70 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Spark / Adams 34.90 2 0 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 34.20 3 1 0 NQ
16822 Riley / Locke 38.21 1 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/26/2019
Time Points
Truncated time = 2414 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28 .00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33 .00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 38 .00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 55 00 1
20 inches SCT 23.75sec Qs:12 NQs 18 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,flu'tSE Points Place
20811 Fiver / Tipton 23.75 0 0 0 10 1
20831 Gypsee / Williamson ~ 24.93 0O 0 ©O 9
20830 Emmie / Harmon 26.31 0 0 0 9
20858 Egan / Blau 27.11 0 0 0 8
20835 Bing / Dalan 27.43 0 0 0 8
20843 Bolt / Weinberg 27.90 0 0 0 8
20810 Tica / Schneiderjohn 28.63 0 0 0 8
20846 Skye / Barker 28.86 0 0 0 8
20825 Theo / Jacobs 33.51 0 0 0 6
20847 Cody / McLees 34.38 0 0 0 5
20205 Kitrina / Eachempati 35.79 0 0 0 5
20864 Parker / Scimeca 36.82 0 0 0 4
20206 Augie / Fridrych -- 0 0 1 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz 43.51 1 4 0 NQ
20609 Keahilani / Dawidowic 23.74 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 3 1 NQ
20805 Lexi / Bettis 33.14 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Sharky / Seely 28.04 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/26/2019
20820 Gil / Gregerson 33.56 1 0 0 NQ
20826 Ripley / Harper 33.89 1 0 0 NQ
20829 Grace / Dunn 32.01 1 0 0 NQ
20837 Leo / Rupprecht 26.33 1 0 0 NQ
20844 Flash / Nichols 28.26 1 0 0 NQ
20848 Billy / Entzeroth -- 0 0 1 NQ
20849 Caper / Forth 24.41 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Mick / Frank 32.45 2 2 0 NQ
20852 Jagger / LaFata 23.12 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 49.03 1 1 0 NQ
20860 Radler / Egyed 24.79 0 2 0 NQ
20868 Proof / Koetter -- 3 1 1 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson - - - - - - ABS
20817 Hana / Johnson -- - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.75 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 30.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35 00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 42.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 25.08 sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
24803 Electra / Seely 25.08 0 0 0 10 1
24813 MacNair / Henderson  28.37 0 0 0 8
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 30.21 0O 0 ©O 8
24801 Siri / Jones 34.45 0 0 0 6



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/26/2019

24807 Zeke | Meyer 45.02 0 0 0 2
24816 Rion / Jones 48.63 0O o0 ©O 1
24601 Ellie / Wilkins 43.00 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 34.62 1 2 0 NQ
Time Paints
Truncated time = 25 08 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42 .00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24C inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
24818C Rascal / Cinotto 33.49 1 2 1 NQ
24820C Misty / Cinotto -- 0 1 1 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/26/2019
4inches SCT 42.89 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
4806 Dolly / Williams 42.89 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 42.89 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time <= 55 00 7
Truncated time < §0.00 6
8 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
8204 Shiner / Vohsen 49.21 1 0 0 NQ
8205 Pogo / Porter 60.00 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Connor / Norris 54.64 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
12829 Rai / Meyer 29.74 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT 29.38 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  29.38 0 0 0 10 1
16832 Zayla / Willoh 32.18 0 0 0 9
16404 Beejus / Wingerter 35.60 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/26/2019

16829 Versace / Glastetter 33.13 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.38 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20inches SCT O0Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
20875 Derby / Johnson 32.52 1 0 O NQ
20210 Scout / Connors -- - - . -7 ABS

Time Points



